Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

VALOR

MEDELLUN.

VOLUMEN

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

BOCOTA

36.481

9.295
9.592
5.588
3.378
2.519

751
1.514

69.118

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR
SUCURSAL

M 5050TA 2.1%

W MAMEALES 0.3%
B PERERA 15%
Toral: 100.0%

W =0o0TA 52.8%
W MEDELLM 13.4%
oAl 13,9%
B SARRANIUILLA.  21%
B SUCARAMANGA  43%
CARTADENA 35%
B MANEALES 14%
W FERERA 2%
Toral: 100.0%

Millones ($)
401.737,06
81.473,03
71.128,69
58.438,87
31.950,92
18.540,26
6.322,70
10.155,75

679.747,28



